Donahue Roofing, Co. *Online Privacy Policy*

What information do we collect online?

We collect information from you when you fill out a free estimate form or the contact us form. If you pursue us online by asking for a free estimate or inquiring through the contact page, you may be asked to enter your name, email address, phone number and which city or state/zip you reside. You may, however, visit our site anonymously.

What do we use your information for?

Any of the information we collect from you may be used in one of the following ways:

- To effectively respond to your requests and support individual needs.
- To personalize your experience and return best effort for accurate information.

Do we use cookies? We do not use cookies.

Do we disclose any information to outside parties?

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer to outside parties your personally identifiable information. This does not include trusted third parties who assist us in operating our website, conducting our business, or servicing, so long as those parties agree to keep this information confidential. We may also release your information when we believe release is appropriate to comply with the law, enforce our policies, or protect ours or others rights, property, or safety.

Third party links

Occasionally, at our discretion, we many include third party links on our website. These third party sites have separate and independent privacy policies. We therefore have no responsibility or liability for the content and activities of these linked sites. Nonetheless, we seek to protect the integrity of our site and welcome any feedback about these sites.

Online Privacy Policy Only

This online privacy policy applies only to information collected through our website.

By using our site, you consent to our Privacy Policy.

Changes to our Privacy Policy

If we decide to change our privacy policy, we will post those changes on this page. This policy was last modified on 08/20/2013

If there are any questions regarding this privacy policy you may contact us at: http://www.donahueroofing.com/contact.html 2178 Hwy 12, Baldwin, WI 54002 715-688-2570 or Toll Free 888-251-6357